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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
1
2
3
5
4

Name
Pittmann János
Bicskei Miklós
Csepregi András
Ungvári Ferenc
Kulcsár István

Laps
16
16
16
14
14

Total Tm
10:03.251
10:12.987
10:35.500
10:04.381
10:21.620

Diff

9.736
32.249

-- 2 Laps --
17.239

Gap

9.736
22.513

-- 2 Laps --
17.239

Best Tm
34.768
34.460
36.146
36.334
36.637

In Lap
3
7

13
10
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 5 4

MB+RCORMB+RCOR

Apaj (0.23 Km)Apaj (0.23 Km)

2015.09.04.  18:372015.09.04.  18:37

E-TruggyE-Truggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 21,961

Best Tm: 34.460, Spd: 24,028

Margin of Victory: 9.736

by: (2) Bicskei Miklós

RaceTime: 10:03
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